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IGIC
About
Agencies represented at State Agency GIS meeting held in Des Moines on 5/13/08.

IGIC
Department of Public Health
"Logsdon, Pilar [IDPH]" <plogsdon@idph.state.ia.us>
"Stone, Carmily [IDPH]" <Carmily.Stone@idph.state.ia.us>
"Leinenkugel, Kathy [IDPH]" <kleinenk@idph.state.ia.us>
"Hokel, Bruce [IDPH]" <bhokel@idph.state.ia.us>
"Warming, John [IDPH]" <jwarming@idph.state.ia.us>

Department of Agriculture and Land Stewardship
IGIC
"Krull, Ryan [IDALS]" <Ryan.Krull@iowaagriculture.gov>
"Joseph, Andrew [IDALS]" <Andrew.Joseph@iowaagriculture.gov>
"Shearer, Mark [IDALS]" <Mark.Shearer@iowaagriculture.gov>
"Hyde, Katie [IDALS]" <Katie.Hyde@iowaagriculture.gov>
"Ellerhoff, Jim [IDALS]" <Jim.Ellerhoff@iowaagriculture.gov>

IGIC
Department of Public Safety
"Kroes, Bill [DPS]" <kroes@dps.state.ia.us>

IGIC
Department of Human Services
"Christ, Tammi [DHS]" <TCHRIST@dhs.state.ia.us>
"Cui, Shuxin [DHS]" <scui@dhs.state.ia.us>
"McMahom, Mark [DHS]" <mmcmaho@dhs.state.ia.us>
"Rockoff, David [DHS]" <drockof@dhs.state.ia.us>
"Aneja, Aradhana [DHS]" <aaneja@dhs.state.ia.us>
"Haubrich, Matthew [DHS]" <MHaubri@dhs.state.ia.us>


IGIC
Department of Management
"Hill, Lee [IDOM]" <Lee.Hill@iowa.gov>

IGIC
Iowa Department of Economic Development
"Palmer, Lane [IDED]" <Lane.Palmer@iowalifechanging.com>
"Greiner, John [IDED]" <John.Greiner@iowalifechanging.com>

IGIC
Department of Commerce
"Fritz, Dan [IUB]" <Dan.Fritz@iub.state.ia.us>
"Biddle, Brenda [IUB]" <Brenda.Biddle@iub.state.ia.us>

IGIC
Iowa Department of Natural Resources
"George, Gail [DNR]" <Gail.George@dnr.iowa.gov>
"Giglierano, James [DNR<james.giglierano@dnr.iowa.gov>
"Wilke-Brown, Patrick [DNR]" <Patrick.Wilke-Brown@dnr.iowa.gov>,
"Ensminger, Chris [DNR]" <Chris.Ensminger@dnr.iowa.gov>,

IGIC
Iowa Department of Workforce Development
"Murphy, Ryan [IWD]" <Ryan.Murphy@iwd.iowa.gov>,
"Gerrish, Wendy [IWD]" <Wendy.Gerrish@iwd.iowa.gov>,

IGIC
Department of Cultural Affairs
"Hirt, Don [DCA]" <Don.Hirt@iowa.gov>

IGIC
Iowa Department of Revenue
"Lipsman, Michael [IDR]" <Michael.Lipsman@iowa.gov>,
"Munson, Jay [IDR]" <Jay.Munson@iowa.gov>,

IGIC
Iowa Department of Education
"Krob, Gary [LIB]" <Gary.Krob@lib.state.ia.us>,
"Hanson, Margaret [ED]" <Margaret.Hanson@iowa.gov>,
"Brandhorst, Janell [ED]" <Janell.Brandhorst@iowa.gov>,

IGIC
Iowa Department of Public Defense
"Paoli, Jon [HSEMD]" <jonathan.paoli@iowa.gov>

IGIC
Iowa Communications Network
"Augspurger, Dave [ICN]" <David.Augspurger@iowa.gov>,
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IGIC
Iowa Department of Transportation
Eric Abrams (not in attendance at initial meeting.
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IGIC
DIA

IGIC
Lt. Governor
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